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Type Antenna

IOWA RW

1/4 wave

MARYLAND RW
5/8 wave

New Virginia
1/4 wave

MLA-145

5/8 wave

Impedance

50 Ohms

50 Ohms

50 Ohms

50 Ohms

Frequency

26-28 MHz

26-28 MHz

26-28 MHz

26-28 MHz

S.W.R. Value

1.2/1 adjustable

1.1/1 adjustable

1.1/1 pre-adjusted

1.1/1 adjustable

Maximum Power

100 Watt P.E.P.

500 Watt P.E.P.

250 Watt P.E.P.

500 Watt P.E.P.

BW/# of Channels

1500 KHz/ 150 ch

2000 KHz/ 200 ch

800 kHz / 80 Ch

1400 KHz/ 120 ch

Length
Whip

40.16 inches

AC4 Stainless Steel

57.87 inches

ACA4 Stainless Steel

19.69 inches

Dual Helical

62.20 inches
AC4 Stainless Steel

Marine Grade Stainless
Steel Whips

Compact Height; SWR
Tuneable Rings

Wide Band; SWR
Tuneable Rings
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Looks Like Car Antenna
Angle Pivot

Wide Mag Base with
Stainless
Steel Whip; Angle Pivot

Made In Spain
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